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First Name
Cael
Tylee
Slone
JW
Vivian

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Last Name
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Skelley

Zellitti

Time
10.7
12.21
14.37
NT
NT

Place Prize Money
1st $10.00
2nd $6.00
3rd $4.00

Points
10
9
8
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First Name
Cael
Colby
Tylee
Slone
Vivian
Jw

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name
Edwards
Miller
Edwards
Edwards
Zellitti
Skelley

Time
15.23
17.35
17.54
19.67
23.20
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$12.00
$7.20
$4.80

Points
10
9

8
7
6
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First Name
Cael
Anabelle
Colby
Slone
Tylee
Vivian
Drew
Kopper Annie
Sutton

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Snatch

Last Name
Edwards
Anderson
Miller
Edwards
Edwards
Zellitti
Anderson
Miller
Wilbanks

Time
4.21
4.33
5.29
5.91
6.13
6.65
9.59
14.87
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$14.40
$10.80
$7.20
$3.60

Points
10
9
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First Name
Colby
JW
Kopper Annie
Anabelle
Sutton

Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place
Miller 3.96 1st
Skelley 12.00 2nd
Miller 39.17 3rd
Anderson NT

Wilbanks NT

Prize Money
$10.00
$6.00
$4.00

Points
10
9
8
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First Name
Hazley
Ryley
Hazen
Cael
Tylee
Jaelynn
EvalLynn
Corralynn
Slone
Norah
Vivian
Tessa
Haze
Dovey

PeeWee Barrel Racing

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Callaway 22.204 1st $44.80
Swartz 34.501 2nd $33.60
Ruff 36.61 3rd $22.40
Edwards 42.387 4th $11.20
Edwards 45.243 5th
White 52.111 6th
Sessions 83.307 7th
Buchholz 438.47 8th
Edwards 451.889 9th
Smith 456.571 10th
Zellitti 469.183
Erb 479.991
Wilbanks 999
Haskins 999

Points

- N W Ao N O



Draw

N o oA WODN

First Name
Ryley
Hazley
Colby
Corralynn
Vivian
Haze
Dovey

PeeWee Pole Bending

Last Name
Swartz
Callaway
Miller
Buchholz
Zellitti
Wilbanks
Haskins

Time
34.28
34.85
68.52
153.07
190.06
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Prize Money
$28.00
$16.80
$11.20

Points
10
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First Name
Hazen
Hazley

Koy
Tylee
Cael
Slone
EvalLynn
Kinsley
Norah
Vivian
Haze

PeeWee Ribbon Snatch

Last Name
Ruff
Callaway
Sessions
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Sessions
Skelley
Smith
Zellitti
Wilbanks

Time
9.89
12.88
16.25
17.47
19.49
20.21
45.59
1171
118.05
118.46
124.31

Place Prize Money
1st $24.64
2nd $14.78
3rd $9.86
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Points
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First Name
Colby
Hazley
Hazen
Kinsley

Haze

PeeWee Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Miller 4.48 1st $24.00
Callaway 6.14 2nd $16.00
Ruff NT
Skelley NT
Wilbanks NT

Points
10



Draw

First Name
Hazley
Kinsley

EvalLynn

PeeWee Crepe Paper Race

Last Name Partner Name Time
Callaway Evelyn sessions 31.371
Skelley Ryley Swartz 429.122
Sessions Haze Wilbanks 999

Place
1st
2nd

Prize Money
$14.40
$9.60

Points
10
9
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First Name
Hazley
Hazen

Koy

PeeWee Dummy Team Roping

Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money
Callaway Koy Sessions NT
Ruff Koy Sessions NT
Sessions Hazen NT

Points
0
0
0



Youth Barrel Racing

Draw First Name Last Name Roll Y/N Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Mesa Callaway 17.318 1st $62.40 10
2 Nola Sessions 18.257 2nd $46.80 9
3 Clara Persson 19.592 3rd $31.20 8
4 Oaklie Ruff 19.818 4th $15.60 7
5 Grady Flint 25.993 5th 6
6 Deklan McGinley 26.352 6th 5
7 Jess Anderson 27.193 7th 4
8 Kenly Flint 32.648 8th 3
9 Nevin Springman 32.857 9th 2
10 Acey Haskins 999
11 Eryn Buchholz 999
12 K’Lynn Skelley 999

13 Nevin Springman 999
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First Name
Oaklie
Mesa
Grady
Kenly
Eryn
Chase
Nola
Nevin
Nevin
Jess
K'Lynn
Deklan
Acey
Ryder

Youth Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
Ruff 32.57 1st $67.20 10
Callaway 33.53 2nd $50.40 9
Flint 35.34 3rd $33.60 8
Flint 37.19 4th $16.80 7
Buchholz 39.1 5th 6
Miller 39.73 6th 5
Sessions 39.97 7th 4
Springman -A 42.02 8th 3
Springman 42.62 0
Anderson 44 .4 9th 2
Skelley 54.3 10th 1
McGinley NT
Haskins NT
Nance NT



Youth Girls Goat Tying
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Oaklie Ruff 24.18 1st $16.00 10
2 Mesa Callaway 26.25 2nd 9



Draw

First Name
Deklan
Jess
Ryder

Youth Boys Goat Tying

Last Name Time Place
McGinley 16.94 1st
Anderson 25.26 2nd
Nance Scratch

Prize Money
$14.40
$9.60

Points
10
9
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First Name
Jess
Jess
Kenly
Mesa

Chase
Grady
Colby

Youth Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place Prize Money

Anderson B 2.88 1st $42.00

Anderson 2.96 2nd $25.20

Flint 6.63 3rd $16.80
Callaway NT
Miller NT
Flint NT
Miller C NT

Points
0
10
9



Youth Dummy Team Roping

Draw First Name Last Name Parther Name Time Place Prize Money Points

1 Jess Anderson B Grady Flint (No Points) 8.56 1st $48.00

2 Chase Miller Colby Miller 13.17 2nd $28.80 10

3 Chase Miller B Jess Anderson NT

4 Mesa Callaway Jess anderson NT

5 Colby Miller C Chase Miller NT

6 Jess Anderson Kenly Flint NT

7 Kenly Flint Chase Miller NT

8 Grady Flint Mesa Callaway NT
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First Name
Nola
Kenly
Jess
Hazen
Oaklie

Last Name
Sessions
Flint
Anderson
Ruff
Ruff

Youth Crepe Paper Race

Parther Name
Mesa Callaway
Grady Flint- pts
Grady Flint
Oaklie Ruff
K’'Lynn Skelley

Time
12.257

18.71
19.419
24.502
25.338

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

$
$

Prize Money

24.00
16.00

Points
10
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First Name
Hallie
Erica
Keira
Shea
Josie

Junior Barrel Racing

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Sessions 17.636 1st $48.00
Heilbrun 17.872 2nd $32.00

Caylor 18.023 3rd
Zellitti 18.761 4th
Dean 22.691 5th

Points
10
9

8
7
6
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First Name
Erica
Hallie
Shea
Keira
Josie

Junior Pole Bending

Last Name
Heilbrun
Sessions
Zellitti
Caylor
Dean

Time
23.63
2410
26.44
31.62
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$48.00
$32.00

Points
10
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First Name
Hallie
Taebyn 2
Josie
Taebyn
Shea

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Last Name
Sessions
McGinley 2
Dean
McGinley
Zellitti

Time
11.16
12.46
12.69
13.02
21.67

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$36.00
$24.00

Points
10
0

9
8
7



Junior Boy Goats
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Traiven Sessions 22.91 1st $24.00 10
2 Connor Knapp 24.34 9



Junior Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Parther Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Josie Dean Keira Caylor 10.156 1st $32.00 10
2 Taebyn McGinley Shea Zellitti 10.294 9
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First Name
Rylie
Kellie

Natalie
Davie
Larissa
Peyton
Kaycee

Senior Barrel Racing

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Persson 16.785 1st $70.00
Phillips 17.630 2nd $42.00
Randall 18.058 3rd $28.00

Nance 18.762 4th
Rathburn 19.592 5th
Linneman 22.299 6th
Doud 23.070 7th

Points
10
9

A OO N ©



Draw

a B~ W N

First Name
Rylie
Kellie
Davie

Kaycee
Natalie

Senior Pole Bending

Last Name
Persson
Phillips

Nance
Doud
Randall

Time
22.25
24.35
24.65
27.88
28.76

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$70.00
$42.00
$28.00

Points
10
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First Name
Kellie
Rozlyn
RaelLee
Kaeley
Kaeley

Senior Girls Goat Tying

Last Name
Phillips
Herren
Caldwell
Hutchison B
Hutchison

Time Place Prize Money
10.98 1st $ 48
15.96 2nd $ 32

NT

NT

NT

Points
10
9
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Last Name
Goven
Smith
Lesmeister
Dally
Oedekoven
Lesmeister
Goven
Oedekoven
Edwards
Welles
Jacobson
Speelmon
Eskew
Petersburg
Braaton
Caldwell
Speelmon
Anderson
Vrana
Farquhar
Beck
Dean
Jolovich
Erb
Morgan
Wilkins
Morgan
Wilkins
Phillips
Lesmeister
Jolovich

First Name
Ashlyn
Sarah
Kachena
Tana
Sydney
Kachena
Ashlyn
Sydney
Becky
Megan
Maddie
Holly
Maddie
Paula
Corlene
Raelee
Holly
Dana
Holly
Jennifer
Kynadee
Nastel
Tanya
Cady
McKayla
Jessica
McKayla
Jessica
Kellie
Kachena
Tanya

Horse Name
Roc My Mime
Wall-E
Salty
Thumper
Drifter
Ceejay
The Darkside Ta Fame
Smooth
Jag
Frenchman Dee
Merlin
Laughing frenchie
Bear bottom side
Romeo
Heza Famous Legacy
Rebbie
Vegas bar leo
Frenchie
Stormy
Kissinme a Frenchman
Bolt
Sackett
Ain’t | somethin
This Smoke N Pistol
Flynn bartender Blue
Shez our secret
Zans Plen Te of Rey
Jackson
Lena
Striker
Wowzer

Open Barrels

#REF!
No
Ne
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Time
15.985
16.204
16.406
16.425
16.444
16.448
16.582
16.598
16.858
16.867
16.945
16.979
17.007
17.018
17.162
17.191
17.461
17.473
17.621
17.704
17.765
18.095
18.296
18.598
25.486

916.616
917.872
918.346
918.634
931.577
1817.907

Division
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Place

N
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Prize Money
$238.08
$158.72

$178.56
$119.04

$119.04
$79.36

$59.52
$39.68
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Last Name
Braaton
Vrana
Mills
Persson

First Name
Corlene
Holly
Kim
Missy

Open Novice Barrels

Horse Time Place

Heza Famous Legacy 17.162 1D-1st
Stormy 17.977

Sugar Babe 22.771 2D-1st
Biss 27.836

Prize Money
$76.80

$51.20
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Last Name
Vrana
Phillips
Dally

Lesmeister

First Name
Holly
Kellie
Tana

Kachena

Horse
Stormy
Lena
Thumper
Salty

Open Pole Bending
#REF!
No
Yes
No
No

Time
23.56
25.87
28.91
32.84

Division

1D
4D
4D
4D

Place

w N -

Prize Money

$99.00
$23.00
$15.00
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Last Name
Caldwell
Hutchison
Herren
Phillips
Hutchison

Open Goat Tying

First Name Horse Time
RaelLee Bentley 7.51
Kaeley Reba 8.26
Rozlyn Mouse 10.00

Kellie Melvin 14.94

Kaeley Harley 15.65

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$48.00
$32.00



