	Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
1	Cael	Edwards	10.7	1st	\$10.00	10				
2	Tylee	Edwards	12.21	2nd	\$6.00	9				
3	Slone	Edwards	14.37	3rd	\$4.00	8				
4	JW	Skelley	NT							
5	Vivian	Zellitti	NT							

	Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Cael	Edwards	15.23	1st	\$12.00	10					
2	Colby	Miller	17.35	2nd	\$7.20	9					
3	Tylee	Edwards	17.54	3rd	\$4.80	8					
4	Slone	Edwards	19.67	4th		7					
5	Vivian	Zellitti	23.20	5th		6					
6	JW	Skelley	NT								

		Tiny Tot Sti	ck Horse Rib	bon Snatch		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
1	Cael	Edwards	4.21	1st	\$14.40	10
2	Anabelle	Anderson	4.33	2nd	\$10.80	9
3	Colby	Miller	5.29	3rd	\$7.20	8
4	Slone	Edwards	5.91	4th	\$3.60	7
5	Tylee	Edwards	6.13			6
6	Vivian	Zellitti	6.65			5
7	Drew	Anderson	9.59			4
8	Kopper Annie	Miller	14.87			3
9	Sutton	Wilbanks	NT			
1						

	Tiny Tot Dummy Roping									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
1	Colby	Miller	3.96	1st	\$10.00	10				
2	JW	Skelley	12.00	2nd	\$6.00	9				
3	Kopper Annie	Miller	39.17	3rd	\$4.00	8				
4	Anabelle	Anderson	NT							
5	Sutton	Wilbanks	NT							

		PeeV	Vee Barrel Ra	cing		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
1	Hazley	Callaway	22.204	1st	\$44.80	10
2	Ryley	Swartz	34.501	2nd	\$33.60	9
3	Hazen	Ruff	36.61	3rd	\$22.40	8
4	Cael	Edwards	42.387	4th	\$11.20	7
5	Tylee	Edwards	45.243	5th		6
6	Jaelynn	White	52.111	6th		5
7	EvaLynn	Sessions	83.307	7th		4
8	Corralynn	Buchholz	438.47	8th		3
9	Slone	Edwards	451.889	9th		2
10	Norah	Smith	456.571	10th		1
11	Vivian	Zellitti	469.183			
12	Tessa	Erb	479.991			
13	Haze	Wilbanks	999			
14	Dovey	Haskins	999			

	PeeWee Pole Bending										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Ryley	Swartz	34.28	1st	\$28.00	10					
2	Hazley	Callaway	34.85	2nd	\$16.80	9					
3	Colby	Miller	68.52	3rd	\$11.20	8					
4	Corralynn	Buchholz	153.07	4th		7					
5	Vivian	Zellitti	190.06	5th		6					
6	Haze	Wilbanks	NT	6th							
7	Dovey	Haskins	NT	7th							

	PeeWee Ribbon Snatch										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Hazen	Ruff	9.89	1st	\$24.64	10					
2	Hazley	Callaway	12.88	2nd	\$14.78	9					
3	Koy	Sessions	16.25	3rd	\$9.86	8					
4	Tylee	Edwards	17.47	4th		7					
5	Cael	Edwards	19.49	5th		6					
6	Slone	Edwards	20.21	6th		5					
7	EvaLynn	Sessions	45.59	7th		4					
8	Kinsley	Skelley	117.1	8th		3					
9	Norah	Smith	118.05	9th		2					
10	Vivian	Zellitti	118.46	10th		1					
11	Haze	Wilbanks	124.31								

	PeeWee Dummy Roping									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
1	Colby	Miller	4.48	1st	\$24.00	10				
2	Hazley	Callaway	6.14	2nd	\$16.00	9				
3	Hazen	Ruff	NT							
4	Kinsley	Skelley	NT							
5	Haze	Wilbanks	NT							

	PeeWee Crepe Paper Race										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
1	Hazley	Callaway	Evelyn sessions	31.371	1st	\$14.40	10				
2	Kinsley	Skelley	Ryley Swartz	429.122	2nd	\$9.60	9				
3	EvaLynn	Sessions	Haze Wilbanks	999							

	PeeWee Dummy Team Roping										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
1	Hazley	Callaway	Koy Sessions	NT			0				
2	Hazen	Ruff	Koy Sessions	NT			0				
3	Koy	Sessions	Hazen	NT			0				
4											

			Youth Bar	rel Racing			
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Roll Y/N	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
1	Mesa	Callaway		17.318	1st	\$62.40	10
2	Nola	Sessions		18.257	2nd	\$46.80	9
3	Clara	Persson		19.592	3rd	\$31.20	8
4	Oaklie	Ruff		19.818	4th	\$15.60	7
5	Grady	Flint		25.993	5th		6
6	Deklan	McGinley		26.352	6th		5
7	Jess	Anderson		27.193	7th		4
8	Kenly	Flint		32.648	8th		3
9	Nevin	Springman		32.857	9th		2
10	Acey	Haskins		999			
11	Eryn	Buchholz		999			
12	K'Lynn	Skelley		999			
13	Nevin	Springman		999			

		You	th Pole Bend	ding		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
1	Oaklie	Ruff	32.57	1st	\$67.20	10
2	Mesa	Callaway	33.53	2nd	\$50.40	9
3	Grady	Flint	35.34	3rd	\$33.60	8
4	Kenly	Flint	37.19	4th	\$16.80	7
5	Eryn	Buchholz	39.1	5th		6
6	Chase	Miller	39.73	6th		5
7	Nola	Sessions	39.97	7th		4
8	Nevin	Springman -A	42.02	8th		3
9	Nevin	Springman	42.62			0
10	Jess	Anderson	44.4	9th		2
11	K'Lynn	Skelley	54.3	10th		1
12	Deklan	McGinley	NT			
13	Acey	Haskins	NT			
14	Ryder	Nance	NT			

	Youth Girls Goat Tying										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Oaklie	Ruff	24.18	1st	\$16.00	10					
2	Mesa	Callaway	26.25	2nd		9					
1											

	Youth Boys Goat Tying									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
1	Deklan	McGinley	16.94	1st	\$14.40	10				
2	Jess	Anderson	25.26	2nd	\$9.60	9				
3	Ryder	Nance	Scratch							

	Youth Dummy Roping										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Jess	Anderson B	2.88	1st	\$42.00	0					
2	Jess	Anderson	2.96	2nd	\$25.20	10					
3	Kenly	Flint	6.63	3rd	\$16.80	9					
4	Mesa	Callaway	NT								
5	Chase	Miller	NT								
6	Grady	Flint	NT								
7	Colby	Miller C	NT								

			Youth Dummy Tear	n Roping			
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
1	Jess	Anderson B	Grady Flint (No Points)	8.56	1st	\$48.00	
2	Chase	Miller	Colby Miller	13.17	2nd	\$28.80	10
3	Chase	Miller B	Jess Anderson	NT			
4	Mesa	Callaway	Jess anderson	NT			
5	Colby	Miller C	Chase Miller	NT			
6	Jess	Anderson	Kenly Flint	NT			
7	Kenly	Flint	Chase Miller	NT			
8	Grady	Flint	Mesa Callaway	NT			

	Youth Crepe Paper Race										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Priz	e Money	Points			
1	Nola	Sessions	Mesa Callaway	12.257	1st	\$	24.00	10			
2	Kenly	Flint	Grady Flint- pts	18.71	2nd	\$	16.00	9			
3	Jess	Anderson	Grady Flint	19.419	3rd			8			
4	Hazen	Ruff	Oaklie Ruff	24.502	4th			7			
5	Oaklie	Ruff	K'Lynn Skelley	25.338	5th			6			

	Junior Barrel Racing										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Hallie	Sessions	17.636	1st	\$48.00	10					
2	Erica	Heilbrun	17.872	2nd	\$32.00	9					
3	Keira	Caylor	18.023	3rd		8					
4	Shea	Zellitti	18.761	4th		7					
5	Josie	Dean	22.691	5th		6					

	Junior Pole Bending										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Erica	Heilbrun	23.63	1st	\$48.00	10					
2	Hallie	Sessions	24.10	2nd	\$32.00	9					
3	Shea	Zellitti	26.44	3rd		8					
4	Keira	Caylor	31.62	4th		7					
5	Josie	Dean	NT								

	Junior Girls Goat Tying										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Hallie	Sessions	11.16	1st	\$36.00	10					
2	Taebyn 2	McGinley 2	12.46	2nd	\$24.00	0					
3	Josie	Dean	12.69	3rd		9					
4	Taebyn	McGinley	13.02	4th		8					
5	Shea	Zellitti	21.67	5th		7					

	Junior Boy Goats									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
1	Traiven	Sessions	22.91	1st	\$24.00	10				
2	Connor	Knapp	24.34			9				

	Junior Crepe Paper Race									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points			
1	Josie	Dean	Keira Caylor	10.156	1st	\$32.00	10			
2	Taebyn	McGinley	Shea Zellitti	10.294			9			

	Senior Barrel Racing										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Rylie	Persson	16.785	1st	\$70.00	10					
2	Kellie	Phillips	17.630	2nd	\$42.00	9					
3	Natalie	Randall	18.058	3rd	\$28.00	8					
4	Davie	Nance	18.762	4th		7					
5	Larissa	Rathburn	19.592	5th		6					
6	Peyton	Linneman	22.299	6th		5					
7	Kaycee	Doud	23.070	7th		4					

	Senior Pole Bending										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
1	Rylie	Persson	22.25	1st	\$70.00	10					
2	Kellie	Phillips	24.35	2nd	\$42.00	9					
3	Davie	Nance	24.65	3rd	\$28.00	8					
4	Kaycee	Doud	27.88	4th		7					
5	Natalie	Randall	28.76	5th		6					

	Senior Girls Goat Tying									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize	Money	Points			
1	Kellie	Phillips	10.98	1st	\$	48	10			
2	Rozlyn	Herren	15.96	2nd	\$	32	9			
3	RaeLee	Caldwell	NT							
4	Kaeley	Hutchison B	NT							
5	Kaeley	Hutchison	NT							
1										
2										

Open Barrels								
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse Name	#REF!	Time	Division	Place	Prize Money
1	Goven	Ashlyn	Roc My Mime	No	15.985	1D	1	\$238.08
2	Smith	Sarah	Wall-E	No	16.204	1D	2	\$158.72
3	Lesmeister	Kachena	Salty	No	16.406	1D	3	
4	Dally	Tana	Thumper	Yes	16.425	1D	4	
5	Oedekoven	Sydney	Drifter	No	16.444	1D	5	
6	Lesmeister	Kachena	Ceejay	No	16.448	1D	6	
7	Goven	Ashlyn	The Darkside Ta Fame	No	16.582	2D	1	\$178.56
8	Oedekoven	Sydney	Smooth	No	16.598	2D	2	\$119.04
9	Edwards	Becky	Jag	No	16.858	2D	3	
10	Welles	Megan	Frenchman Dee	Yes	16.867	2D	4	
11	Jacobson	Maddie	Merlin	No	16.945	2D	5	
12	Speelmon	Holly	Laughing frenchie	No	16.979	2D	6	
13	Eskew	Maddie	Bear bottom side	No	17.007	3D	1	\$119.04
14	Petersburg	Paula	Romeo	No	17.018	3D	2	\$79.36
15	Braaton	Corlene	Heza Famous Legacy	No	17.162	3D	3	
16	Caldwell	RaeLee	Rebbie	No	17.191	3D	4	
17	Speelmon	Holly	Vegas bar leo	No	17.461	3D	5	
18	Anderson	Dana	Frenchie	No	17.473	3D	6	
19	Vrana	Holly	Stormy	No	17.621	4D	1	\$59.52
20	Farquhar	Jennifer	Kissinme a Frenchman	No	17.704	4D	2	\$39.68
21	Beck	Kynadee	Bolt	No	17.765	4D	3	
22	Dean	Nastel	Sackett	No	18.095	4D	4	
23	Jolovich	Tanya	Ain't I somethin	No	18.296	4D	5	
24	Erb	Cady	This Smoke N Pistol	No	18.598	4D	6	
25	Morgan	McKayla	Flynn bartender Blue	No	25.486	4D	7	
26	Wilkins	Jessica	Shez our secret	No	916.616			
27	Morgan	McKayla	Zans Plen Te of Rey	No	917.872			
28	Wilkins	Jessica	Jackson	No	918.346			
29	Phillips	Kellie	Lena	No	918.634			
30	Lesmeister	Kachena	Striker	No	931.577			
31	Jolovich	Tanya	Wowzer	No	1817.907			

	Open Novice Barrels								
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Braaton	Corlene	Heza Famous Legacy	17.162	1D-1st	\$76.80			
2	Vrana	Holly	Stormy	17.977					
3	Mills	Kim	Sugar Babe	22.771	2D-1st	\$51.20			
4	Persson	Missy	Biss	27.836					

	Open Pole Bending									
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse	#REF!	Time	Division	Place	Prize Money		
1	Vrana	Holly	Stormy	No	23.56	1D	1	\$99.00		
2	Phillips	Kellie	Lena	Yes	25.87	4D	1	\$23.00		
3	Dally	Tana	Thumper	No	28.91	4D	2	\$15.00		
4	Lesmeister	Kachena	Salty	No	32.84	4D	3			

	Open Goat Tying								
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Caldwell	RaeLee	Bentley	7.51	1st	\$48.00			
2	Hutchison	Kaeley	Reba	8.26	2nd	\$32.00			
3	Herren	Rozlyn	Mouse	10.00	3rd				
4	Phillips	Kellie	Melvin	14.94	4th				
5	Hutchison	Kaeley	Harley	15.65	5th				